
Adm No Name Grade Position Points Item

4113 Jazlyn Jackson A First 10 Cat I - Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

3971 Joyce Theresa Jose A Second 8 Cat I - Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

4401 Johaan J Podipara A Third 6 Cat I - Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

4355 Grace Catherine Abhilash
A 5

Cat I - Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

4362 Isha Maria Neel A 5 Cat I - Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

4371
Arya Vineed 

Kunnamkumarath A 5
Cat I - Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

4459 Fabian Norman Nigli A 5 Cat I - Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

4432 Jovial Jose Jubin A 5 Cat I - Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

4453 Eva Maria Syju A 5 Cat I - Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

4005 Joann Mary Philomina A 5 Cat I - Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

4502 Chris Joseph Alexander B 3 Cat I - Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

4460 Sarah Manu B 3 Cat I - Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

4111 Daniel J Thachil A First 10 Cat I - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

4388 Shreya Joman A Second 8 Cat I - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

4355 Grace Catherine Abhilash A Third 6 Cat I - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

4426 Anagha Deyanand C 1 Cat I - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

4054 Fiona Safy C 1 Cat I - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

3971 Joyce Theresa Jose C 1 Cat I - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

4025 Althea Marilyn Vivian A First 10 Cat I - Tarang -  Story Telling (Eng)

4372 Sreya Maria Santhosh. A.
A

Second
8

Cat I - Tarang -  Story Telling (Eng)

4343 Hannah Mary Paul B Third 4 Cat I - Tarang -  Story Telling (Eng)

3954 Maria Reetha Jaison B Third 4 Cat I - Tarang -  Story Telling (Eng)

4015 Aaron Joseph Paul B 3 Cat I - Tarang -  Story Telling (Eng)

4111 Daniel J Thachil B 3 Cat I - Tarang -  Story Telling (Eng)

4113 Jazlyn Jackson B 3 Cat I - Tarang -  Story Telling (Eng)

4036 Clara Rose Kuncheria B 3 Cat I - Tarang -  Story Telling (Eng)

3920 Alwin P Mathew B 3 Cat I - Tarang -  Story Telling (Eng)

3971 Joyce Theresa Jose B 3 Cat I - Tarang -  Story Telling (Eng)

4371
Arya Vineed 

Kunnamkumarath C 1
Cat I - Tarang -  Story Telling (Eng)

4338 Enrique Stanley Allwyn A First 10 Cat I - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

3954 Maria Reetha Jaison A Second 8 Cat I - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

4401 Johaan J Podipara A Third 6 Cat I - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

4372 Sreya Maria Santhosh. A. B 3 Cat I - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

4459 Fabian Norman Nigli B 3 Cat I - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

4448 Chrisben Martin B 3 Cat I - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

4005 Joann Mary Philomina B 3 Cat I - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

4502 Chris Joseph Alexander C 1 Cat I - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

3156 Beata Rose Benny  X First 5 Cat II - Tarang -  Essay Writing (Mal)

3018 Nivya Jayan  X Second 3 Cat II - Tarang -  Essay Writing (Mal)

3569 Joel Michael George  X Third 1 Cat II - Tarang -  Essay Writing (Mal)

3095 Joana Lisa Eappen A First 10 Cat II - Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

3169 Johann Abhilash B Second 6 Cat II - Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

3667 Richelle Susan John C Third 2 Cat II - Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

3545 Neha R Nair C 1 Cat II - Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

3067 Krishnaveni B. Nair A First 10 Cat II - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)
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3105 Leahanna G Kattikat A Second 8 Cat II - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

3529 Swathy Kishor A Third 6 Cat II - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

3409 K.R Keerthana A 5 Cat II - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

4570 Kalpita Joe Manat B 3 Cat II - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

3198 Madhav Jain B 3 Cat II - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

3571 Hyrah Aameer C 1 Cat II - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

3156 Beata Rose Benny A First 10 Cat II- Tarang -  Recitation (Hin)

3866 Anaeya Joseph C Second 4 Cat II- Tarang -  Recitation (Hin)

3105 Leahanna G Kattikat A First 10 Cat II- Tarang -  Western Music 

3538 Fiona Elizabeth Charles B Second 6 Cat II- Tarang -  Western Music 

3595 Deon Shijo B Third 4 Cat II- Tarang -  Western Music 

3106 Joanna G Kattikat B Third 4 Cat II- Tarang -  Western Music 

3018 Nivya Jayan B Third 4 Cat II- Tarang -  Western Music 

3082 Russel Stanley Allan B Third 4 Cat II- Tarang -  Western Music 

3568 Enoch Ajish B 3 Cat II- Tarang -  Western Music 

3667 Richelle Susan John C 1 Cat II- Tarang -  Western Music 

3671 Avantika A S C 1 Cat II- Tarang -  Western Music 

3678 Akhil James Zachariah C 1 Cat II- Tarang -  Western Music 

3095 Joana Lisa Eappen C 1 Cat II- Tarang -  Western Music 

3159 Anisha Elizabeth Ajish C 1 Cat II- Tarang -  Western Music 

3025 Angela Maria D Rose C 1 Cat II- Tarang -  Western Music 

3217 Joan C 1 Cat II- Tarang -  Western Music 

2027 RENZ ROY A First 10 Cat III - Tarang -  Essay Writing (Mal)

2395 ANN MARIA M J C Second 4 Cat III - Tarang -  Essay Writing (Mal)

4146 Keerthana Joe Manat  X Third 1 Cat III - Tarang -  Essay Writing (Mal)

2858 Advika R Panicker A First 10 Cat III - Tarang -  Recitation (Hindi)

2798 Faiz Muhammed  X Second 3 Cat III - Tarang -  Recitation (Hindi)

3414 Tanvi Kizhakkethara  X Third 1 Cat III - Tarang -  Recitation (Hindi)

2461 YADUNANDAN A First 10 Cat III - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

3414 Tanvi Kizhakkethara A Second 8 Cat III - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

2687 Vasudev K. P. A Third 6 Cat III - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

2675 Jeffin Kurian Jose B 3 Cat III - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

2790 Joseph Kurian Edassery B 3 Cat III - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

2383 FIDEL B 3 Cat III - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

4146 Keerthana Joe Manat B 3 Cat III - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

3313 Varunika Prasanth B 3 Cat III - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

2114
AMISHA JOMON 

CHAKKALAKKAL B 3 Cat III - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

2740 Liviya Geejan C 1 Cat III - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

2058 MARIA PAULY C 1 Cat III - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

2027 RENZ ROY C 1 Cat III - Tarang -  Recitation (Mal)

2055 ELVIS D'ARUJA A First 10 Cat III - Tarang -  Western Music

2711 Rukmini S Kaimal A Second 8 Cat III - Tarang -  Western Music

2773 Ann Teresa George B Third 4 Cat III - Tarang -  Western Music

2370 MATHEWS NEJU PAUL B 3 Cat III - Tarang -  Western Music

3313 Varunika Prasanth B 3 Cat III - Tarang -  Western Music

1992
SNEHA RANSOM 

SANTHOSH A B 3 Cat III - Tarang -  Western Music

2868 Alphonsa Antony C 1 Cat III - Tarang -  Western Music

2797
Namika Jomon 

Chakkalakkal C 1 Cat III - Tarang -  Western Music
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2866 Kavitha George C 1 Cat III - Tarang -  Western Music

2822 Eshitha Saira George C 1 Cat III - Tarang -  Western Music

2674 Abraham Sunil C 1 Cat III - Tarang -  Western Music

2723 Anna Alphonsa Bivera C 1 Cat III - Tarang -  Western Music

2353 NIYA MATHEWS C 1 Cat III - Tarang -  Western Music

3378 Nithya Shree R.V C 1 Cat III - Tarang -  Western Music

3418 Ousephachan Jaison C 1 Cat III - Tarang -  Western Music

2114
AMISHA JOMON 

CHAKKALAKKAL C 1 Cat III - Tarang -  Western Music

2530 AMEEN ANAS B First 8 Cat III - Tarang - Cartoon

2791 Nihal Muhammed C Second 4 Cat III - Tarang - Cartoon

3313 Varunika Prasanth C Third 2 Cat III - Tarang - Cartoon

2464 SANCIA C S C Third 2 Cat III - Tarang - Cartoon

1986 BEN GEORGE SIMON A First 10 Cat III - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

1986 BEN GEORGE SIMON A First 10 Cat III - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

2526 SANTANA P EARNEST A Second 8 Cat III - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

2526 SANTANA P EARNEST A Second 8 Cat III - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

4101 Jyothika J Kizhakudan B Third 4 Cat III - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

1992
SNEHA RANSOM 

SANTHOSH A B
Third

4 Cat III - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

4101 Jyothika J Kizhakudan B Third 4 Cat III - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

1992
SNEHA RANSOM 

SANTHOSH A B
Third

4 Cat III - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

2353 NIYA MATHEWS B 3 Cat III - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

2353 NIYA MATHEWS B 3 Cat III - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

2680 Irene Sarah Shemil C 1 Cat III - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

2037 ADDLIN C 1 Cat III - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

2530 AMEEN ANAS C 1 Cat III - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

2680 Irene Sarah Shemil C 1 Cat III - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

2037 ADDLIN C 1 Cat III - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

2530 AMEEN ANAS C 1 Cat III - Tarang - Elocution (Eng)

2661 JESSICA ELIZA SAMU A First 10 Cat III - Tarang - Elocution (Hin)

2063 ANTONY STEVE AUGUSTIN C Second
4 Cat III - Tarang - Elocution (Hin)

2430 EDLYN JOSEPH  X Third 1 Cat III - Tarang - Elocution (Hin)

2461 YADUNANDAN A First 10 Cat III - Tarang - Light Music (Mal)

2114
AMISHA JOMON 

CHAKKALAKKAL A
Second

8 Cat III - Tarang - Light Music (Mal)

1992
SNEHA RANSOM 

SANTHOSH A A
Third

6 Cat III - Tarang - Light Music (Mal)

2395 ANN MARIA M J B 3 Cat III - Tarang - Light Music (Mal)

2038 JEWEL JOMON B 3 Cat III - Tarang - Light Music (Mal)

2772 Sreehari V. C 1 Cat III - Tarang - Light Music (Mal)

2687 Vasudev K. P. C 1 Cat III - Tarang - Light Music (Mal)

2809 Shyam S Prasad C 1 Cat III - Tarang - Light Music (Mal)

2390
RACHEL JACOB 

CHARANGHAT C 1 Cat III - Tarang - Light Music (Mal)

1974 ALWIN SATHYAN C 1 Cat III - Tarang - Light Music (Mal)

2772 Sreehari V. B First 8 Cat III - Tarang - painting(water Color)

2787 Amlin Maria V. S B Second 6 Cat III - Tarang - painting(water Color)

2037 ADDLIN C Third 2 Cat III - Tarang - painting(water Color)
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1975 RAYONA MARY N T C Third 2 Cat III - Tarang - painting(water Color)

2464 SANCIA C S A First 10 Cat III- Tarang -   Essay Writing (Eng)

2799 Joe Immanuel Yohannan A Second 8 Cat III- Tarang -   Essay Writing (Eng)

2773 Ann Teresa George C Third 2 Cat III- Tarang -   Essay Writing (Eng)

2675 Jeffin Kurian Jose C 1 Cat III- Tarang -   Essay Writing (Eng)

4146 Keerthana Joe Manat C 1 Cat III- Tarang -   Essay Writing (Eng)

1986 Ben George B First 8 Cat III- Tarang -   Recitation (Eng)

2790 Joseph Kuriean Edassery 
C

Second
4 Cat III- Tarang -   Recitation (Eng)

2773 Ann Therese George C Third 2 Cat III- Tarang -   Recitation (Eng)

1975 RAYONA MARY N T A First 10 Cat III- Tarang -  Elocution (Mal)

2027 RENZ ROY B Second 6 Cat III- Tarang -  Elocution (Mal)

4101 Jyothika J Kizhakudan B Third 4 Cat III- Tarang -  Elocution (Mal)

2310 ELBA JIJI C 1 Cat III- Tarang -  Elocution (Mal)

1391 ANNA KURIEN B First 8 Cat IV - Tarang - - -  Painting (Oil colour)

2541 JOE DEVASSY KURUVILLA
C

Second
4

Cat IV - Tarang - - -  Painting (Oil colour)

1765 SWIDRIN PRAKASH C Third 2 Cat IV - Tarang - - -  Painting (Oil colour)

1383 FAHIM A First 10 Cat IV - Tarang - - - Essay Writing (Eng)

3846 Keerthana B Nair B Second 6 Cat IV - Tarang - - - Essay Writing (Eng)

1699 SARAH TERESA BIVERA B Third 4 Cat IV - Tarang - - - Essay Writing (Eng)

2497 JOE GABRIEL YOHANNAN
B 3

Cat IV - Tarang - - - Essay Writing (Eng)

1662 SEBASTIAN GEORGE C 1 Cat IV - Tarang - - - Essay Writing (Eng)

4211 Natasha Maria Gladson C 1 Cat IV - Tarang - - - Essay Writing (Eng)

1217 RIZA ANWAR C 1 Cat IV - Tarang - - - Essay Writing (Eng)

1140 MARY JOFINA JOSE A First 10 Cat IV - Tarang - - - Essay Writing (Mal)

2485 ADWATEYA HAPPY A Second 8 Cat IV - Tarang - - - Essay Writing (Mal)

1381 MARIAM JOJO A Third 6 Cat IV - Tarang - - - Essay Writing (Mal)

1699 SARAH TERESA BIVERA B 3 Cat IV - Tarang - - - Essay Writing (Mal)

1217 RIZA ANWAR B 3 Cat IV - Tarang - - - Essay Writing (Mal)

1662 SEBASTIAN GEORGE C 1 Cat IV - Tarang - - - Essay Writing (Mal)

3816 Liyana Kadeeja C 1 Cat IV - Tarang - - - Essay Writing (Mal)

2505 ROSANNA FRANCIS C 1 Cat IV - Tarang - - - Essay Writing (Mal)

2502 NATASHA ZUBIN C 1 Cat IV - Tarang - - - Essay Writing (Mal)

1426 SHREYA ROY C 1 Cat IV - Tarang - - - Essay Writing (Mal)

4660 Athulya Jaikish A First 10 Cat IV - Tarang - - Light Music (Mal)

1340 DOMINIC LOUIS B Second 6 Cat IV - Tarang - - Light Music (Mal)

2887 Milu Meena Mathew C Third 2 Cat IV - Tarang - - Light Music (Mal)

4660 Athulya Jaikish A First 10 Cat IV - Tarang - - Recitation (Hindi)

1664 HANINTA BABY JOSEPH C Second 4 Cat IV - Tarang - - Recitation (Hindi)

2887 Milu Meena Mathew C Third 2 Cat IV - Tarang - - Recitation (Hindi)

1699 SARAH TERESA BIVERA A First 10 Cat IV - Tarang - - Story Writing (Mal)

3816 Liyana Kadeeja B Second 6 Cat IV - Tarang - - Story Writing (Mal)

1119 JERIN SONY C Third 2 Cat IV - Tarang - - Story Writing (Mal)

2502 NATASHA ZUBIN B First 8 Cat IV - Tarang - Anchoring

1413 ANUPAMA U  X Second 3 Cat IV - Tarang - Anchoring

1738 NEHA ANN SABU  X Third 1 Cat IV - Tarang - Anchoring

1094 GRACE ELIZABETH JOSE A First 10 Cat IV- Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

1425 MEERA REJI A Second 8 Cat IV- Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

1381 MARIAM JOJO A Third 6 Cat IV- Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)
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3799 Rithika J Kizhakudan A 5 Cat IV- Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

1664 HANINTA BABY JOSEPH B 3 Cat IV- Tarang -  Recitation (Eng)

1119 JERIN SONY A First 10 Cat IV- Tarang - Cartoon

2487 SARAH ROSE VINOD A Second 8 Cat IV- Tarang - Cartoon

1140 MARY JOFINA JOSE B Third 4 Cat IV- Tarang - Cartoon

1740 KEVIN NEJU PAUL C 1 Cat IV- Tarang - Cartoon

1140 MARY JOFINA JOSE B First 8 Cat IV- Tarang - Extempore (Eng)

1516
SANDRA SUNIL 

MANJOORAN C
Second

4 Cat IV- Tarang - Extempore (Eng)

2497 JOE GABRIEL YOHANNAN
C

Third
2 Cat IV- Tarang - Extempore (Eng)

2502 NATASHA ZUBIN C 1 Cat IV- Tarang - Extempore (Eng)

2491 CHRIS JOSEPH GEORGE C 1 Cat IV- Tarang - Extempore (Eng)

1140 MARY JOFINA JOSE A First 10 Cat IV- Tarang - Extempore (Mal)

2491 CHRIS JOSEPH GEORGE A Second 8 Cat IV- Tarang - Extempore (Mal)

2505 ROSANNA FRANCIS  X Third 1 Cat IV- Tarang - Extempore (Mal)

1151 ALEETA MARY ALEXANDER
A

First
10

Cat IV- Tarang - Pencil Drawing

3816 Liyana Kadeeja A Second 8 Cat IV- Tarang - Pencil Drawing

2497 JOE GABRIEL YOHANNAN
B

Third
4

Cat IV- Tarang - Pencil Drawing

1740 KEVIN NEJU PAUL C 1 Cat IV- Tarang - Pencil Drawing

2479 FIDHAAN AAMEER C 1 Cat IV- Tarang - Pencil Drawing

2541 JOE DEVASSY KURUVILLA
C 1

Cat IV- Tarang - Pencil Drawing

1385 ROSA ANN JOSE A First 10 Cat IV- Tarang - Western Music (Eng)

2197
ISHITA JOMON 

CHAKKALAKKAL B
Second

6 Cat IV- Tarang - Western Music (Eng)

1483 GRACE MARIYA C J B Second 6 Cat IV- Tarang - Western Music (Eng)

1338 ALIYA FATHIMA KHAN B Third 4 Cat IV- Tarang - Western Music (Eng)

1966 EVITA D ARUJA B Third 4 Cat IV- Tarang - Western Music (Eng)

2119 NATANIA SARAH EAPPEN
C 1 Cat IV- Tarang - Western Music (Eng)

1343 JESS TOM ABHILASH C 1 Cat IV- Tarang - Western Music (Eng)

1516
SANDRA SUNIL 

MANJOORAN C 1 Cat IV- Tarang - Western Music (Eng)

1120 ANUSHA ANNA AJISH C 1 Cat IV- Tarang - Western Music (Eng)

1094 GRACE ELIZABETH JOSE C 1 Cat IV- Tarang - Western Music (Eng)

4054 Fiona Safy A First 10 Cat-I Tarang - Elocution (Mal)

3991 Reetha Maria A First 10 Cat-I Tarang - Elocution (Mal)

4426 Anagha Deyanand A Second 8 Cat-I Tarang - Elocution (Mal)

3921 Angelena Mary Alfred A Third 6 Cat-I Tarang - Elocution (Mal)

4418 Ritwika Boney A 5 Cat-I Tarang - Elocution (Mal)

4403 Jude Peter B 3 Cat-I Tarang - Elocution (Mal)

4448 Chrisben Martin B 3 Cat-I Tarang - Elocution (Mal)

3971 Joyce Theresa Jose B 3 Cat-I Tarang - Elocution (Mal)

4378 Ameya Maria C 1 Cat-I Tarang - Elocution (Mal)

3950 Jake Francis George C 1 Cat-I Tarang - Elocution (Mal)

4003 Evania Sanal C 1 Cat-I Tarang - Elocution (Mal)

4071 Augustine Daniel D'silva C 1 Cat-I Tarang - Elocution (Mal)
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3945 Ann Maria Joseph C 1 Cat-I Tarang - Elocution (Mal)

3973 Mathew Toms Myladiyil C 1 Cat-I Tarang - Elocution (Mal)

4409 Anamika Austin B First 8 Cat-I Tarang Light Music (Mal)

4522 Aaryan T Robin B Second 6 Cat-I Tarang Light Music (Mal)

4025 Althea Marilyn Vivian B Second 6 Cat-I Tarang Light Music (Mal)

4036 Clara Rose Kuncheria C Third 2 Cat-I Tarang Light Music (Mal)

4413 Anna Lidhia C 1 Cat-I Tarang Light Music (Mal)

4355 Grace Catherine Abhilash C 1 Cat-I Tarang Light Music (Mal)

3567 Evan Paul Luke B First 8 Cat-II Tarang  Elocution (Hindi)

3492 Rosanne Maria Antony B Second 6 Cat-II Tarang  Elocution (Hindi)

3256 BILALMUHAMMED ANIS C Third 2 Cat-II Tarang  Elocution (Hindi)

3036 Gia Remiel Correya C 1 Cat-II Tarang  Elocution (Hindi)

3156 Beata Rose Benny A First 10 Cat-II Tarang  Elocution (Mal)

3067 Krishnaveni B. Nair A Second 8 Cat-II Tarang  Elocution (Mal)

3094 Immanuel Roy A Third 6 Cat-II Tarang  Elocution (Mal)

3569 Joel Michael George B 3 Cat-II Tarang  Elocution (Mal)

3256 BILALMUHAMMED ANIS B 3 Cat-II Tarang  Elocution (Mal)

3492 Rosanne Maria Antony C 1 Cat-II Tarang  Elocution (Mal)

3095 Joana Lisa Eappen A First 10 Cat-II Tarang  Essay Writing (Eng)

3025 Angela Maria D Rose A Second 8 Cat-II Tarang  Essay Writing (Eng)

3020 Adlene Silviya Luiz B Third 4 Cat-II Tarang  Essay Writing (Eng)

3040 K. A. Leora B 3 Cat-II Tarang  Essay Writing (Eng)

3256 BILALMUHAMMED ANIS C 1 Cat-II Tarang  Essay Writing (Eng)

3018 Nivya Jayan C 1 Cat-II Tarang  Essay Writing (Eng)

3538 Fiona Elizabeth Charles B First 8 Cat-II Tarang  Light Music(Mal)

3067 Krishnaveni B. Nair B Second 6 Cat-II Tarang  Light Music(Mal)

3159 Anisha Elizabeth Ajish C Third 2 Cat-II Tarang  Light Music(Mal)

3086 Glenn Cherian Sangeeth B First 8 Cat-II Tarang Elocution (Eng)

3256 BILALMUHAMMED ANIS C Second 4 Cat-II Tarang Elocution (Eng)

3110 Noah Paul V. C Third 2 Cat-II Tarang Elocution (Eng)

3538 Fiona Elizabeth Charles C 1 Cat-II Tarang Elocution (Eng)

3569 Joel Michael George C 1 Cat-II Tarang Elocution (Eng)

3159 Anisha Elizabeth Ajish C 1 Cat-II Tarang Elocution (Eng)


